
1

COLLECTION

2024/25



2

About the Arc Group

World leader in tableware, the Arc group creates everyday innovative and sustainable glass 
solutions to enjoy eating, drinking and home experiences. 

Through its brands - LuminarcTM, ArcorocTM, Cristal d’ArquesTM Paris and Chef&SommelierTM, Arc is 
aimed at both individuals and professionals. The Group is present in many markets, in particular 
that of mass retail, hotels, restaurants, bars and cafes, wine merchants, and collective catering 
(schools, hospitals, retirement homes, and company canteens). It also provides tailor-made 
solutions for manufacturers and promotional items.

The Arc group is actively reducing the environmental impact resulting from the design, 
manufacture, use and recycling of its products by implementing a new circular economy model, 
including offering innovative and sustainable glass containers as alternatives to single-use plastic.

With production sites in France, the United States, China and the United Arab Emirates, the 
Group produces more than 4 million items every day. Arc employs more than 7,000 people and 
generated sales of 900 million euros in 2022.

arc
Innovative glass for a better world

2

Recognised for the quality of its products, Luminarc 
brings its inventive and modern style to consumers 
everywhere, embodying a creative and joyful French 
style of living.

Luminarc is combining creativity and industrial 
expertise to provide the highest quality products 
at affordable prices. Our R&D center is equipped 
with a latest-generation laboratory. Chemists and 
researchers are pushing back the limits of technology 
to create types of glass with unique properties. 
Luminarc collections offer to consumers new 
innovative types of glass with great functionality, 
such as black glass, colored opal and culinary opal.



3

DRINKWARE ................................................................................................................................................ 4 - 19

HOT DRINKS ............................................................................................................................................. 20 - 25 

DINNERWARE ........................................................................……............................................................ 26  - 55 

KITCHEN ...................................................................................................................................................... 56  - 64 

ACCESSORIES ................................................................................................................................................ 65 

COOKWARE .............................................................................................................................................. 66 -73 

STORAGE .................................................................................................................................................... 74 - 81 

PACKAGING CODES ................................................................................................................................... 82

COLLECTIONS INDEX ......................................................................................................................... ...... 83

TABLE OF CONTENTS 



4

Crystal Glass

Drinkware

LA CAVE   P. 10

NEW AMERICA   P. 13 SALTO   P. 13 CONCEPTO RIAD   P. 14

CONCEPTO PAMPILLE   P. 14

EQUIP HOME   P. 10

CONCEPTO   P. 14

ARCADE   P. 12

VERSAILLES   P. 11

GASTON   P. 12

Stemware

Tumblers

CONCEPTO STRIPY   P. 15

VINETIS   P. 9GRAND CHAIS WINE   P. 7 MENADES   P. 8

NEW

NEW

NEW

SALZBURG COLOR  P. 11 EUGENE   P. 13

CONCEPTO BULLES   P. 15



5

Drinkware

COCKTAIL BAR   P. 17 SPIRIT BAR   P. 17 WORLD BEER   P. 17

SUMMER POP   P. 18SUMMER POP   P. 18

JUGS & PITCHERS   P. 18-19

Barware

Jugs

DR
IN

KW
A

RE



6



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

7

Grand Chais Wine
C RYSTA L  G L ASS

Round and generous, perfect for wine lovers

47 cl  

V7583 
H = 22,7 cm - 8 7/8”
6 x 4 pack

35 cl

V7582 
H = 21 cm - 8 1/4”
6 x 4 pack

24 cl 

V7584 
H = 24 cm - 9 3/8”
6 x 4 pack

Retail �sales unit:
 Gift box of 4



8

Menades

Simple yet timeless, a must-have  
for an elegant table setup

55 cl 

V5958 
H = 23,5 cm - 9 1/4”
6 x 4 pack

44 cl 

V5960 
H = 22,7 cm - 8 7/8”
6 x 4 pack

35 cl 

V5961 
H = 21 cm - 8 1/4”
6 x 4 pack

24 cl 

V5994 
H = 23,5 cm - 9 1/4”
6 x 4 pack

40 cl HB .

V5964 
H = 12,7 cm - 5”
6 x 4 pack

36 cl HB

V5963 
H = 10,1 cm - 3 7/8”
6 x 4 pack

C RYSTA L  G L ASS

Retail �sales unit:
 Gift box of 4



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

9

Vinetis

50 cl

V7580 
H = 21,7 cm - 8 1/2”
6 x 4 pack

40 cl

V7579 
H = 20,6 cm - 8”
6 x 4 pack

40 cl HB 

V7575 
H = 11 cm - 4 1/4”
6 x 4 pack

35 cl OF

V7577 
H = 8,3 cm - 3 1/4”
6 x 4 pack

30 cl 

V7581 
H = 18,8 cm - 7 3/8”
6 x 4 pack

23 cl 

V7578 
H = 21,8 cm - 8 1/2”
6 x 4 pack

C RYSTA L  G L ASS

A modern glass that is essential  
to make any table look stylish

9

Retail �sales unit:
 Gift box of 4



10

*Equip Home

35 cl 

J1107
H = 19,2 cm - 7 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

24 cl 

J1101
H = 16,9 cm - 6 5/8”
4 x 6 pack

19 cl 

J1103

H = 15,4 cm - 6”
4 x 6 pack

17 cl 

J1102
H = 17,5 cm - 6 7/8”
4 x 6 pack

35 cl HB 

J6761
H = 12,2 cm - 4 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

*

28 cl OF 

J6763
H = 9,6 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

*

La Cave

47 cl 

J9400
H = 21,8 cm - 8 1/2”
2 x 6 pack

36 cl 

J9397
H = 20,2 cm - 7 7/8”
4 x 6 pack

26 cl 

J9398
H = 18 cm - 7”
4 x 6 pack

16 cl 

J9399
H = 22,1 cm - 8 5/8”
4 x 6 pack

36 cl HB 

J9404
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4” 
4 x 6 pack

34 cl OF 

J9403
H = 8,3 cm - 3 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

11

Versailles

72 cl 

N1041
H = 24,5 cm - 9 5/8”
2 x 6 pack

37 cl HB 

G1650
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

35 cl OF 

G1651
H = 8,3 cm - 3 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

41 cl 

N1480
H = 12,9 cm - 5”
2 x 6 pack

36 cl 

G1483
H = 21,2 cm - 8 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

27 cl 

G1509
H = 19,2 cm - 7 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

Salzburg Colour

30 cl OF 

V6045
Mauve
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
4 x 4 pack

30 cl OF 

V6044
Mazzarine
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
4 x 4 pack

      

 D
IS

HW
AS

HER safe

Retail �sales unit:
 Gift box of 4

Retail �sales unit:
 Gift box of 6



12

12

            
 HO

T 
D
RI

NKS  RESISTA
N
C

E

+130°C

31 cl OF  

N6506
H = 8,7 cm - 3 3/8”
4 x 6 pack

18 cl OF

N6507
H = 7,8 cm - 3”
4 x 6 pack

Gaston

            
 HO

T 
D
RI

NKS  RESISTA
N
C

E

+130°C

Arcade

The best ally of the breakfast table! 
Ideal to serve juice, latte  

and even hot tea and coffee

24 cl OF

V3243
H = 8,6 cm - 3 3/8”
4 x 6 pack

40 cl HB.

V2833 
H = 12,6 cm - 4 7/8” 
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

13

38 cl HB 

N8823
H = 11,5 cm - 4 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

30 cl OF 

N8825
4 x 6 pack

Eugene

New America

40 cl HB 

V3244
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

30 cl OF 

V3245
H = 9,9 cm - 3 7/8”
4 x 6 pack

Salto

35 cl HB 

V3306
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

32 cl OF .

V3307
H = 8,3 cm - 3 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Concepto Pampille
Colour in the glass, making it eternal

31 cl HB  

V3225
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

25 cl OF 

V3224
H = 8,5 cm - 3 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

30 cl OF

V6047
Mauve
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

*

30 cl OF

V6046
Mazzarine
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

*

      

 D
IS

HW
AS

HER safe

*

1414

31 cl HB 

V3203
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

25 cl OF 

V3206
H = 8,5 cm - 3 1/4” 
4 x 6 pack

Concepto

31 cl HB - 10 1/4 oz.

V3223
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

Concepto Riad

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

15

31 cl HB 

Q8793

Clear
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
2 x 6 pack

*

31 cl HB 

Q8710
Blue
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

*

31 cl HB 

Q8709
Green
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

*

31 cl HB 

Q8713
Pink
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

Concepto Stripy

      

 D
IS

HW
AS

HER safe

00%%

*

      

 D
IS

HW
AS

HER safe

00%%

*

Concepto Bulles

31 cl HB 

V3213
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

31 cl HB 

V3219
Blue
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

31 cl HB 

V3220
Grey
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

31 cl HB 

V3221
Green
H = 9,75 cm - 3 3/4”
4 x 6 pack

* * *

25 cl OF 

V3214
H = 8,5 cm - 3 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



16

70 cl 

L4046
H = 19,5 cm - 7 5/8”
2 x 6 pack

30 cl 

N1417
H = 18,8 cm - 7 3/8” 
2 x 6 pack

Cocktail Bar

World Beer

50 cl  

J9196
H = 19,1 cm - 7 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

48 cl

J9194
H = 16,4 cm - 6 3/8”
4 x 6 pack

58 cl 

J9392
H = 15,1 cm - 5 7/8”
4 x 6 pack

39 cl HB 

J8559
H = 20,6 cm - 8”
4 x 6 pack

32 cl HB 

J9532
H = 18 cm - 7” 
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Spirit Bar

25 cl 

L3931
H = 11,1 cm - 4 3/8”
4 x 6 pack

3,4 cl

L5250
H = 7 cm - 2 1/4”
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

17

Summer Pop

40 cl HB 

Q7105
Mandarine
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
2 x 6 pack

40 cl HB 

Q7107
Mimosa
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
2 x 6 pack

40 cl HB 

Q7111
Parme
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
2 x 6 pack

40 cl HB 

Q7020
Light turquoise
H = 12,1 cm - 4 3/4”
2 x 6 pack

70 cl

Q7810
Mandarine 
H = 19,5 cm - 7 5/8”
2 x 6 pack

70 cl 

Q7021
Mimosa 
H = 19,5 cm - 7 5/8”
2 x 6 pack

70 cl  

Q7022
Light turquoise 
H = 19,5 cm - 7 5/8”
2 x 6 pack

70 cl 

Q7811
Parme 
H = 19,5 cm - 7 5/8”
2 x 6 pack

Color your summer table set-up and have fun!

      

 D
IS

HW
AS

HER safe

00%% Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Jugs - Pitchers & Decanters

1,6 L 

53061
H = 24,2 cm - 9 1/2”
6 pack

1,3 L 

36366
H = 21,7 cm - 8 1/2”
6 pack

1 L

36358
H = 20,1 cm - 7 7/8”
6 pack

50 cl 

36341
H = 14,5 cm - 5 5/8”
12 pack

50 cl

V7128
H = 16,3 cm - 6 3/8”
12 pack

1 L 

C0199
H = 20,3 cm - 8”
6 pack

1 L 

N4080
H = 25 cm - 9 3/4”
6 pack

1 L 

N3941
H = 25 cm - 9 3/4”
6 pack

      
 D

IS
HW

AS
HER safe

18

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DR
IN

KW
A

RE

50 cl

Q8263
H = 15,5 cm - 6”
12 pack

1,1 L 

P3676
H = 24,1 cm - 9 3/8”
6 pack

1 L 

Q4272
H = 21,8 cm - 8 1/2”
6 pack

1,6 L 

07058
H = 20,3 cm - 8”
6 pack

2,3 L

28438
H = 25,7 cm - 10 1/8”
6 pack

2 L 

46538
H = 25,6 cm - 10”
6 pack

1,1 L 

70361
H = 24,1 cm - 9 3/8”
6 pack

1,7 L 

30629
H = 25,6 cm - 10”
6 pack

50 cl 

75201
H = 14,6 cm - 5 3/4”
6 pack

19



2020



HO
T 

DR
IN

KS

21

NEW MORNING   P. 24

NUEVO   P. 23

BOWLS, CUPS AND MUGS   P. 25

A LA BONNE HEURE   P. 22

GRAND CENTRAL   P. 24

STRIPY   P. 23

EVOLUTION   P. 24

ALBA   P. 22

TRIANON   P. 25

Hot Drinks



22

Alba

A la Bonne Heure

32 cl 

L5727
H = 11,2 cm - 4 3/8”
4 x 6 pack

25 cl 

L3566
H = 8,95 cm - 3 1/2”
4 x 6 pack

LEAD
 &

 C
A

DM
IUM FREE C

O
LOR

00%%

25 cl 

V2810
H = 8,9 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

50 cl 

V2812
H = 8,5 cm - 3 1/4”
6 pack

50 cl 

V2815
H = 6,8 cm - 2 5/8”
6 pack

25 cl 

V2818
H = 8,9 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

50 cl 

V2813
H = 8,5 cm - 3 1/4”
6 pack

50 cl 

V2816
H = 6,8 cm - 2 5/8”
6 pack

50 cl 

V2811
H = 8,5 cm - 3 1/4”
6 pack

50 cl 

V2814
H = 6,8 cm - 2 5/8”
6 pack

25 cl

V2817
H = 8,9 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

A classic shape with a practical appeal

Natural transparent shades for a modern and authentic collection

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



23

HO
T 

DR
IN

KS

Nuevo

A transparent collection for creative breakfasts

32 cl 

V7473
H = 11,1 cm - 4 3/8”
6 pack

40 cl 

V7459
H = 12,3 cm - 4 3/4”
6 pack

25 cl 

V7482
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

22 cl 

V7983
H = 7,1 cm - 2 3/4”
6 pack

9 cl 

V7984
H = 6,8 cm - 2 5/8”
6 pack

50 cl

L3926
H = 6,8 cm - 2 5/8”
6 pack

With its vertical lines, Stripy brings a modern touch to breakfasts

Stripy

25 cl 

Q5235
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

50 cl 

Q5237
H = 7,4 cm - 2 3/4”
6 pack

50 cl

Q5253
H = 6,8 cm - 2 3/8”
6 pack

9 cl 

Q5195
H = 6,8 cm - 2 5/8”
6 pack

HO
T 

DR
IN

KS

For matching saucers please visit www.arctableware.com

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



24

Vertical lines design for trendy breakfasts

Grand Central

New Morning

Ideal for your everyday breakfasts and snacks

25 cl 

P6915
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

32 cl 

P8643
H = 11,1 cm - 4 3/8”
6 pack

32 cl 

P8858
H = 11,1 cm - 4 1/4”
6 pack

32 cl 

P8859
H = 11,1 cm - 4 1/4”
6 pack

Evolution

32 cl 

63391
H = 9,3 cm - 3 5/8”
6 x 6 pack

The must have collection for hot drinks

22 cl 

63368
H = 6,2 cm - 2 3/8”

6 x 6 pack

14 cm 

63368
H = 1,7 cm - 5/8”
6 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Pack of 6

“Cup&Saucer”

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



HO
T 

DR
IN

KS

25

For matching saucers please visit www.arctableware.com

Bowls, Cups & Mugs

The ultimate iconic collection

Trianon

Matching item in dinnerware

29 cl 

68978
H = 9 cm - 3 1/2”
6 x 6 pack

28 cl

67530
H = 7,2 cm - 2 3/4”

4 x 6 pack

16 cm - 6 1/4”

67530
H = 1,8 cm - 5/8”  
4 x 6 pack

22 cl

E8845
H = 6,6 cm - 2 1/2” 

4 x 6 pack

14 cm - 5 1/2”

E8845
H = 1,6 cm - 5/8”  
4 x 6 pack

29 cl 

64733
H = 8,9 cm - 3 1/2” 
6 x 6 pack

25 cl 

61875
H = 9,1 cm - 3 1/2”
6 x 6 pack

72 cl 

71119
H = 9 cm - 3 1/2”
6 pack

24 cl 

09794
H = 14 cm - 5 1/2”
8  x 2 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Pack of 6

“Cup&Saucer”

Retail �sales unit:
Pack of 6

“Cup&Saucer”

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



26



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

27

HARENA   P. 44 TRIANON   P. 45

ZELIE   P. 54-55EVERYDAY   P. 53

DIWALI   P. 36-41

CADIX   P. 35

Dinnerware

PAMPILLE   P. 46-47

COTTAGE   P. 28-31 CARINE   P. 32-34

VICKY   P. 50-52

FRIEND’S TIME EXPERIENCE   P. 43FRIEND’S TIME   P. 42

PLUMI   P. 48 SLATE   P. 49 SWEET LINE   P. 49



28

https://youtube.com/shorts/w9dHLKqnsFk?feature=share


DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

29

A play of contrasts in the spirit of craftsmanship! 
A timeless, authentic collection with subtle, elegant curves

19 cm - 7 1/4”

V2522
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V2520
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V2521
Granite opal
78 cl 
4 x 6 pack

Cottage Granite
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



19 cm - 7 1/4”

V2222
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V2120
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V2124
78 cl  
4 x 6 pack

30

Cottage Black

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

https://youtube.com/shorts/w9dHLKqnsFk?feature=share


DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

31



12 cm - 4 1/2”

H3672
White opal
33 cl
4 x 6 pack

14 cm - 5 1/2”

Q7016
White opal 
0,50 L
4 x 6 pack

19 PCS DINNER

N2185
White opal
1 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

H5604
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

19,5 cm - 7 1/2”

L4454
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 21 cm - 8 1/4”

L5406
White opal 
70 cl
4 x 6 pack

16,5 cm - 6 1/2”

J0340
White opal 
48 cl
4 x 6 pack

NEW

27 cm - 10 1/2”

V6132
White opal 
2.4 L
6 pack

32

Carine White

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

33

Audacious rounded square curves

27 cm - 10 1/2”

L9817
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 21 cm - 8 1/4”

L9818
70 cl 
4 x 6 pack

19,5 cm - 7 1/2”

L9816
4 x 6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

H4998
33 cl 
4 x 6 pack

14 cm - 5 1/2”

Q7017
0,5 L 
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

V6133
2L 
6 pack

NEW

Carine Black
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



34

27 cm - 10 1/2”

N6611
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 21 cm - 8 1/4”

N6612
Granite opal
70 cl  
4 x 6 pack

19,5 cm - 7 1/2”

N6613
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

N6615
Granite opal
33 cl 
4 x 6 pack

14 cm - 5 1/2”

Q7019
Granite opal
0,5 L 
4 x 6 pack

Carine Granite
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

35

Cadix
Romantic, with a draped effect design

16 cm - 6 1/4”

D7499
White opal
57 cl  
6 x 8 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

P4164
White opal
2L
6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

37789
White opal
33 cl 
6 x 6 pack

19 PCS DINNER

L0300
White opal
1 pack

19,5 cm - 7 1/2”

H4129
White opal
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

H4132
White opal
4 x 6 pack

27,5 cm - 10 3/4”

D7380
White opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 22,5 cm - 8 3/4”

H4130
White opal
67 cl 
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 23,5 cm - 9 1/4”

J6691
White opal
84 cl 
4 x 6 pack

35

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Diwali White

26 cm - 10 1/4”

P6229
White opal
3L 
6 pack

18 cm - 7”

L4604
White opal
1L
4 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

N4054
White opal
75 cl 
6 x 4 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

D7410
White opal
2L
2 x 6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

Q7147
White opal
40 cl
6 x 6 pack

9 cm - 3 1/2”

D7409
White opal
19 cl
6 x 6 pack

30 cm - 11 3/4”

N2946
White opal
4L
5 pack

26 cm - 10”

N6416
White opal
2.8 L
5 pack

19 PCS DINNER

V0361
White opal
1 pack

22 cm - 8 1/2”

N3273
White opal
2L
6 pack

18 cm - 7”

N2945
White opal
1.3 L
6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

D7360
White opal
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

D6905
White opal
4 x 6 pack

DISH 25 x 33 cm - 9 3/4” x 13”

D7481
White opal
12 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

D6907
White opal
78 cl  
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

D7358
White opal
4 x 6 pack

36

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

Diwali Black

19 PCS DINNER

P1622
1 pack

Modern, timeless design, thought for every moments

27 cm - 10 1/2”

P0786
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

P0867
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

P0787
78 cl 
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

P0789
4 x 6 pack

DISH 25 x 33 cm - 9 3/4” x 13”

P0866
2 x 6 pack

DISH 35 x 24 cm - 13 3/4” x 9 1/4”

V2342
6 pack

37

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P0790
2L
2 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

P0863
75 cl  
6 x 4 pack

18 cm - 7”

P0864
1L 
2 x 6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

P0861
40 cl
6 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



38

18 PCS DINNER

P2921
Granit opal
1 pack

19 PCS DINNER

P2920
Granit opal
1 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

P0705
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

P0704
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

P0870
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

P0703
Granite opal
78 cl
4 x 6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P0872
Granite opal
2L
2 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

P0731
Granite opal
75 cl 
6 x 4 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

P9204
Granite opal
40 cl  
6 x 6 pack

DISH 32 cm - 12 1/2”

V2303
Granite opal
2 x 6 pack

DISH 35 x 24 cm - 13 3/4” x 9 1/4”

V2329
Granit opal
6 pack

Diwali Granite
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



39

Diwali Marble Granite

19 PCS DINNER

Q0217
Marble opal 
1 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

P9908
Marble opal 
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

P9835
Marble opal 
78 cl
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

P9834
Marble opal 
4 x 6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P9836
Marble opal 
2L
2 x 6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

P9837
Marble opal 
40 cl 
6 x 6 pack

Each plate has a unique and delicate marble effect. 
A exclusive process of decoration in the mass, 

it will never be damaged!

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Diwali  
Paradise Blue

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V5720
Paradise Blue opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V5829
Paradise Blue opal
78 cl 
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

V5830
Paradise Blue opal
4 x 6 pack

DISH 29 cm - 11 1/2”

V5831
Paradise Blue opal
1.75 L
2 x 6 pack

22 cm - 8 1/2”

V5834
Paradise Blue opal
2L
6 pack

12,5 cm - 4 1/2”

V5833
Paradise Blue opal
40 cl
6 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

V5832
Paradise Blue opal
75 cl
4 x 4 pack

40

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

SPECIAL ORDER



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

41

Diwali 
Paradise Green

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V5840
Paradise Green opal
78 cl 
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V5839
Paradise Green opal
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

V5841
Paradise Green opal
4 x 6 pack

DISH 29 cm - 11 1/2”

V5842
Paradise Green opal
1.75 L
2 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

V5844
Paradise Green opal
75 cl 
4 x 4 pack

12,5 cm - 4 1/2”

V5845
Paradise Green opal
40 cl
6 x 6 pack

22 cm - 8 1/2”

V5846
Paradise Green opal
2L
6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

SPECIAL ORDER



42

Friends’ Time

Elegant and functional, 
they will sublimate your generous and gastronomic creations

26 cm - 10”

N3186
White opal
1.2 L
12 pack

28,5 cm - 11”

C8018
White opal
12 pack

30 x 26 cm - 11 3/4” x 10”

V7027
White opal
12 pack

30 x 26 cm - 11 3/4” x 10”

N2177
Black dinnerware
12 pack

28,5 cm - 11”

M0064
Black dinnerware
12 pack

32 cm - 12 1/2”

C8016
White opal
12 pack

32 cm - 12 1/2”

M0066
Black dinnerware
12 pack

26 cm - 10”

V5279
Black dinnerware
1.2 L
12 pack

NEW

Travel to the four corners of the world thanks to its playful 
and generous shape

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

43

Elegant and functional, 
they will sublimate your generous and gastronomic creations

Friends’ Time Experience

Travel to the four corners of the world thanks to its playful 
and generous shape

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P6281
White opal 
95 cl 
2 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

P6282
White opal 
1.4L
2 x 6 pack

29 cm - 11”

P6283
White opal 
1.75 L
2 x 6 pack

17 cm - 6 1/2”

P6280
White opal 
60 cl
2 x 6 pack

29 cm - 11”

P6363
Black dinnerware
1.75 L 
2 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

P6375
Black dinnerware 
1.4 L 
2 x 6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P6361
Black dinnerware 
95 cl
2 x 6 pack

17 cm - 6 1/2”

P6365
Black dinnerware 
60 cl
2 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Harena

27 cm - 10 1/2”

L2970
White opal 
3L  
6 pack

16 cm - 6 1/4”

L2968
White opal 
45 cl 4 x 6 pack

20 cm - 7 3/4”

L2969
White opal 
88 cl  
4 x 6 pack

13 cm - 5”

L4919
White opal 
50 cl
6 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

L1839
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

L2786
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 23,5 cm - 9 1/4”

L2785
White opal 
80 cl  
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

L3263
White opal
4 x 6 pack

19 PCS DINNER

N1109
Black dinnerware 
1 pack

With its structured, assertive look,
Harena combines simplicity and modernity

27 cm - 10 1/2”

L7614
Black dinnerware 
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

L7611
Black dinnerware 
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 23,5 cm - 9 1/4”

L7610
Black dinnerware 
80 cl  
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

L7613
Black dinnerware 
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10”

L8806
Black dinnerware 
3L 6 pack

16 cm - 6 1/4”

L7612
Black dinnerware 
45 cl  
4 x 6 pack

20 cm - 7 3/4”

L8805
Black dinnerware 
88 cl 
4 x 6 pack

44

19 PCS DINNER

L3271
White opal 
1 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

45

With its structured, assertive look,
Harena combines simplicity and modernity

Trianon

16 cm - 6 1/4”

50065
White opal
55 cl  
6 x 8 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

54455
White opal
2.5 L   
6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

H4917
White opal
32 cl 
4 x 6 pack

18 cm - 7”

H4918
White opal
99 cl  
4 x 6 pack

28 cl 

67530
White opal
H = 7,2 cm - 2 3/4” 
6 x 4 pack

30 cl - 10 oz.

14661
White opal
H = 6 cm - 2 1/4” 
4 x 6 pack

22 cl 

E8845
White opal
H = 6,6 cm - 2 1/2”  
4 x 6 pack

29 cl 

68978
White opal
H = 9 cm - 3 1/2” 
6 x 6 pack

46 cl 

E9563
White opal
H = 7 cm - 2 3/4” 
6 pack

35 x 25 cm - 13 3/4” x 9 3/4

E9667
White opal
6 pack

22 x 13,5 cm - 8 1/2” x 5”

H4126
White opal
4 x 6 pack

15,5 cm - 6”

D7501
White opal
6 x 6 pack

19,5 cm - 7 1/2”

H4124
White opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 22,5 cm - 8 3/4”

H4123
White opal
65 cl 
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

68977
White opal
6 x 6 pack

24,5 cm - 9 1/2”

H3665
White opal
4 x 6 pack

31 cm - 12”

P4366
White opal
4 pack

29 x 21 cm - 11 1/4” x 8 1/4

09392
White opal
4 x 4 pack

An emblematic collection with a scalloped design 
that illustrates French refinement

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Pack of 6

“Cup&Saucer”

Retail �sales unit:
Pack of 6

“Cup&Saucer”



46

13 cm - 5 1/4”

Q4659
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q4661
White opal 
2 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

Q4655
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

Q4656
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

Q4658
White opal 
4 x 6 pack

A multi-faceted effect offering 
a unique interplay of light and reflection

Pampille White

Pampille Black

25 cm - 9 3/4”

Q4618
Black dinnerware
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

Q4619
Black dinnerware
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

Q4620
Black dinnerware
4 x 6 pack

13 cm - 5 1/4”

Q4621
Black dinnerware
4 x 6 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q4622
Black dinnerware
2 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

47

Pampille Granite

Pampille Clear

25 cm - 9 3/4”

Q9853
Clear glass
24 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

Q9852
Clear glass
24 pack

13 cm - 5 1/4”

Q9849
Clear glass
24 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q4638
Clear glass
12 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

Q9851
Clear glass
24 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

Q4643
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

Q4645
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

Q4646
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

13 cm - 5 1/4”

Q4647
Granite opal
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Plumi

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q9923
Black dinnerware
24 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

Q9924
Black dinnerware
65 cl 
24 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

Q9925
Black dinnerware
24 pack

A collection made from black dinnerware, 70% of 
which is recycled from our production site in France.

 Discover Plumi, 3 elegant, durable and affordable plates

48

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

49

With its raw, mineral look, 
Slate brings a contemporary  

aesthetic to your tables

Slate

18 cm - 7”

V0117
Black dinnerware
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V0116
Black dinnerware
72 cl
4 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V0115
Black dinnerware
4 x 6 pack

Generous, chic and minimalist for every occasion

Sweet Line

35 x 24 cm - 13 3/4” x 9 1/4”

E8007
White opal
6 pack

28 x 23 cm - 11” x 9”

J0587
White opal
4 x 6 pack

21,5 x 19 cm - 8 1/4” x 7 1/4”

J0561
White opal
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



50

Natural, soothing matt exterior effect

Vicky Soft Green

12 cm - 4 1/2”

Q8582
Black gl dinnerware  
40 cl - 13 1/2 oz. 
4 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

Q8581
Black dinnerware
75 cl - 25 1/4 oz. 
4 x 6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

Q8584
Black dinnerware
95 cl - 32 1/4 oz.
2 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

Q8583
Black dinnerware
1L4 - 47 1/3 oz.
2 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

51

12 cm - 4 1/2”

Q8578
Black dinnerware
40 cl - 13 1/2 oz.  
4 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

Q8577
Black dinnerware
75 cl - 25 1/4 oz. 
6 x 4 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

Q8580
Black dinnerware
95 cl - 32 1/4 oz. 
2 x 6 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

Q8579
Black dinnerware
1L4 - 47 1/3 oz.
2 x 6 pack

A warm, ethnic, matt exterior effect

Vicky Terracotta Retail �sales unit:
Piece



52

Matt, raw and refined exterior effect

LEAD
 &

 C
A

DM
IUM FREE C

O
LOR

00%%

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V3129
Black dinnerware
1L4 - 47 1/3 oz.
2 x 6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

V2306
Black dinnerware
95 cl - 32 1/4 oz.
2 x 6 pack

14,5 cm - 5 1/2”

V2308
Black dinnerware
75 cl - 25 1/4 oz. 4 
x 6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

V2307
Black dinnerware
40 cl - 13 1/2 oz.  
4 x 6 pack

Vicky Lava Stone
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



DI
N

N
ER

W
A

RE
 

53

Light and delicate, 
this rim plate will tastefully 

enhance your everyday dishes

24 cm - 9 1/4”

G0570
White opal
2L6 - 88 1/4 oz.
6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

H4122
White opal
33 cl - 10 3/4 oz.
4 x 6 pack

26,5 cm - 10 1/4”

H9859
White opal
4 x 6 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

G0564
White opal
4 x 6 pack

DEEP 22 cm - 8 1/2”

G0563
White opal
65 cl - 21 3/4 oz.
4 x 6 pack

19 cm - 7 1/4”

G0565
White opal
4 x 6 pack

Everyday
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



Zelie White

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V7141
White opal
0L72 - 24 1/3 oz.
12 pack

18 cm - 7”

V3734
White opal
1L - 33 3/4 oz. 
12 pack

16 cm - 6 1/4”

V7143
White opal
0L55 - 18 1/2 oz.
12 pack

12 cm - 4 3/4”

V7144
White opal
0L4 - 13 1/2 oz.
6 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

V3732
White opal
2L6 - 87 3/4 oz.
12 pack

29 cl - 9 3/4 oz.

64733
White opal
H = 9 cm - 3 1/2” 
6 x 6 pack

18 PCS DINNER

V3790
White opal
1 pack

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V7140
White opal
12 pack

18 cm - 7”

V7142
White opal
12 pack

54

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



55

Zelie Black

Lightweight, functional, stackable and resistant

DI
N

N
ER

 

25 cm - 9 3/4”

V7145
Black dinnerware
12 pack

DEEP 20 cm - 7 3/4”

V7146
Black dinnerware
0L72 - 24 1/3 oz. 
12 pack

18 cm - 7”

V7147
Black dinnerware
12 pack

18 PCS DINNER

V3894
Black dinnerware
1 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

V3892
Black dinnerware
2L6 - 87 3/4 oz. 
12 pack

16 cm - 6 1/4”

V7148
Black dinnerware
0L55 - 18 1/2 oz.
12 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



56



KI
TC

HE
N

57

HARENA   P. 63

EVERYDAY   P. 63

CADIX   P. 62

ASPEN   P. 58

Serveware

Kitchen

TRIANON   P. 64

COCOON   P. 58 COSMOS   P. 58

EMPILABLE   P. 59 EMPILABLE CAPS   P. 59

ACCESSORIES   P. 65

Accessories

DIWALI   P. 61

CARINE   P. 62

NEW

ZELIE   P. 64

PAMPILLE   P. 60



Aspen

     

NE
ST

A
BL

E

23 cm - 9”

10407
1.95L  
12 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

H4908
38 cl 
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

06652
3L  
6 pack

58

Cosmos

28 x 13,5 cm - 11” x 5 1/4”

44029
4.9L 
6 pack

23 x 11 cm - 9” x 4 1/4”

E8859
2.6L 
6 pack

20 x 9,5 cm - 7 3/4” x 3 3/4”

30362
1.7 L 
2 x 6 pack

14 x 6,5 cm - 5 1/2” x 2 1/2”

64091
56,5 cl
12 pack

17 x 8 cm - 6 1/2” x 8”

H5360
1L 
4 x 6 pack

12 x 5,5 cm - 4 1/2” x 2”

64089
39 cl
12 pack

24 x 13 cm - 9 1/4” x 5”

G1698
3.6 L 
4 pack

18 x 9,5 cm - 7” x 3 3/4”

41879
1.5L 
6 pack

12 x 6,5 cm - 4 1/2” x 2 1/2”

41882
41 cl 
6 x 6 pack

6 x 3 cm - 2 1/4” x 1”

41884
4,5 cl  
6 x 6 pack

Cocoon

     

NE
ST

A
BL

E

     

NE
ST

A
BL

E

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



KI
TC

HE
N

59

Empilable

Empilable Caps

17 x 8 cm - 6 1/2” x 3”

E9218
1.1L 
6 pack

12 x 5 cm - 4 1/2” x 1 3/4”

H4703
38,5 cl 
4 x 6 pack

14 x 6 cm - 5 1/2” x 2 1/4”

H4717
62,5 cl 
4 x 6 pack

9 x 4 cm - 3 1/2” x 1 1/2”

15018
15 cl 
6 x 6 pack

20 x 9 cm - 7 3/4” x 3 1/12”

H1152
1.8L 
8 pack

17 x 8 cm - 6 1/2” x 3”

H1151
1.1L
6 pack

14 x 6 cm - 5 1/2” x 2 1/4”

H1150
62,5 cl  
12 pack

12 x 5 cm - 4 1/2” x 1 3/4”

H1149
38,5 cl 
12 pack

     

NE
ST

A
BL

E

     

NE
ST

A
BL

E

29 x 13 cm - 11 1/4” x 5”

23720
6L  
6 pack

23 x 10,5 cm - 9” x 4”

H1154
2.9L
6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Other sizes available: 
see arctableware.com



60

Pampille

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q4638
Clear glass
12 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q4622
Black dinnerware
2 x 6 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

Q4661
White opal 
2 x 6 pack

6060

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Diwali

26 cm - 10 1/4”

P6229
White opal
3.9 L
6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

D7410
White opal

2.1 L
2 x 6 pack

30 cm - 11 3/4”

N2946
White opal
4L 
5 pack

26 cm - 10”

N6416
White opal
2.8 L
5 pack

22 cm - 8 1/2”

N3273
White opal
2 L 
6 pack

18 cm - 7”

N2945
White opal
1.3 L
6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P0790
Black dinnerware
2.1 L
2 x 6 pack

21 cm - 8 1/4”

P0872
Granit opal
2.1 L 
2 x 6 pack

KI
TC

HE
N

61

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



62

Carine

27 cm - 10 1/2”

V6132
White opal 
2L4 - 82 1/4 oz.
A6 - 6
PP8 - TBC
0 883314 975222 ✓

Cadix

24 cm - 9 1/4”

P4164
2.7 L
6 pack

14 cm - 5 1/2”

Q7016
White opal 
50 cl
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

V6132
White opal 
2.4 L
6 pack

14 cm - 5 1/2”

Q7017
Black dinnerware
50 cl
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10 1/2”

V6133
Black dinnerware
2.4 L
6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



KI
TC

HE
N

63

27 cm - 10 1/2”

L2970
White opal 
3L 
6 pack

20 cm - 7 3/4”

L2969
White opal 
88 cl
4 x 6 pack

27 cm - 10”

L8806
Black dinnerware 
3L  
6 pack

20 cm - 7 3/4”

L8805
Black dinnerware 
88 cl  
4 x 6 pack

Harena

Everyday

24 cm - 9 1/4”

G0570
2.6 L
6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



Trianon

Zelie

24 cm - 9 1/4”

54455
2.5L 
6 pack

18 cm - 7”

H4918
99 cl  
4 x 6 pack

18 cm - 7”

V3734
White opal
1L
12 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

V3732
White opal
2.6 L
12 pack

24 cm - 9 1/4”

V3892
Black dinnerware
2.6 L
12 pack

64

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



KI
TC

HE
N

Accessories

Ashtray

*

7 x 7 cm - 2 3/4” x 2 3/4”

Q9220
12 pack

*

17 cm - 6 1/2”

N3913
6 pack

*

17 cm - 6 1/2”

V5654
6 pack

13 x 6,5 cm - 5” x 2 1/2”

V5657
12 pack

10,7 cm - 4”

12643
4 x 6 pack

10,7 cm - 4”

14262
4 x 6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



66



CO
O

KW
A

RE

67

Cookware

SMART CUISINE CARINE   P. 70

SMART CUISINE WAVY   P. 71

SMART CUISINE CARINE LIDS   P. 69

NEW

SMART CUISINE DIWALI   P. 72

SMART CUISINE TRIANON   P. 73



6868

NEW MATERIAL FULL OF BENEFITS: OVEN SAFE OPAL GLASS

Made from innovative new material, oven safe Opal glass, Smart 
Cuisine 250°C combines the strengths of ceramic and glass into 
one product.

Uniquely light and extra–resistant Smart Cuisine is your most 
reliable partner in the kitchen.

A Safe MaterialA Safe Material

0% Porous
0% Bacteria

100% Food Safe

Heat, bake &
roast as you please

Oven Safe to 250°C
Oven Safe to 250°C

30% lighter than 
traditional ovenware dish

Extra LightExtra Light Extra Elegant Extra Elegant 

Oven to the table: 
convenience and style

Extra StrongExtra Strong

Resist to breaking 
& 

chipping over time

Easy to cleanEasy to clean

Ideal for dishwasher. 
Clean away even

the greasiest stains



69

CO
O

KW
A

RE

Smart Cuisine Carine & Lids

A perfect multifunctional solution for your kitchen:
cook, serve and store

34 X 25 x 7 cm - 13,35’’ x 9,88 x 2,72”

V5944
2.7L - 2.8 QT
4 pack

32 X 20 x 7,5 cm - 12,80’’ x 7,99 x 2,91”

V5945
2L -  QT
4 pack

C U L I N A RY  O PA L  A N D  L D P E  L I DS

Elegant Extra resistant Extra light Oven safe 

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

69



38 x 23 x 8,6 cm - 14 3/4’’ x 9’’

N3486
3L 
6 pack

25 x 15 x 5 cm - 9 3/4 x 5 3/4’’

P0886
88 cl 
6 pack

ø 28 X 5 cm - 11’’

N3165
2L2 
6 pack

Smart Cuisine Carine 250°c

A large range of products made for daily usage
C U L I N A RY  O PA L

ø 11 X 5 cm - ø 4 1/4’’

N3295
28 cl 
12 pack

21 x 13 x 3,9 cm - 8 1/4’’ x 5’’

P0887
50 cl 
6 pack

29 x 17 x 6,6 cm - 11 1/4’’ x 6 1/2’’

N3567
1.3 L 
6 pack

32 x 20 x 7,6 cm - 12 1/2’’ x 7 3/4’’

N3083
1.95 L
6 pack

ø 14 X 2,5 cm - 5 1/2’’

P0310
29 cl 
12 pack

30 X 22 x 5,1 cm - 11 3/4’’ x 8 1/2’’

P8332
1.8 L
6 pack

38 X 28 x 5,7 cm - 14 3/4’’ x 11”

P8330
3.6 L
6 pack

34 X 25 x 5,4 cm - 12 1/2’’ x 9 3/4’’

P4027
2.7 L  
6 pack

29 X 5,7 cm - 11 1/4’’

P2616
3.1 L 
6 pack

26 X 5 cm - 10 1/4’’

P4026
2 L  
6 pack

20 X 4,5 cm - 8’’

P4025
1 L  
8 pack

32 cm - 12,40’’

V6361
8 pack

NEW

7070

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



CO
O

KW
A

RE

71

An elegant structured design to entertain in style

Smart Cuisine Wavy 250°c
C U L I N A RY  O PA L

34 X 25 cm - 12 1/2’’ x 9 3/4”

Q8155
2.7 L
6 pack

30 X 22 x 5,1 cm - 11 3/4’’ x 8 1/2”

V1463
1.8 L
6 pack

32 X 20 cm - 12 1/2’’ x 7 3/4”

Q8203
1.95 L 
6 pack

29 X 17 x 6,6 cm - 11 1/4’’ x 6 1/2”

V1464
1.3 L 
6 pack

ø 28 x 5 cm - 11’’

Q8178
2.2 L
6 pack

ø 11 - ø 4 1/4’’

Q8459
28 cl  
12 pack

ø 22 cm - 8 1/2’’

V1459
2L
5 pack

ø 26 cm - 10’’

Q8164
2.8 L
5 pack

Elegant Extra resistant Extra light Oven safe 

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

71



7272

Simple yet modern, Diwali is full of versatility

C U L I N A RY  O PA L

Smart Cuisine Diwali 250°c

26 cm - 10”

N6416
2.8 L
5 pack

22 cm - 8 1/2”

N3273
2 L
6 pack

30 cm - 11 3/4”

N2946
4 L  
5 pack

18 cm - 7”

N2945
1.3 L
6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



73

CO
O

KW
A

RE

7373

Smart Cuisine Trianon 250°c
C U L I N A RY  O PA L

An iconic design perfect for all kinds of celebrations

22 X 16 x 5 cm - 8 1/2’’ x 6 1/4”

P4017
1L 
8 pack

32 X 24 x 6,5 cm - 12 1/2’’ x 9 1/4”

P4018
3L  
6 pack

36 X 29 x 7,5 cm - 14 1/2’’ x 11 1/4”

P4637
4.8 L
6 pack

12 cm - 4 1/2”

P4020
37 cl  
12 pack

32 X 26 cm - 12 1/2’’ x 10”

Q3201
2.7 L 
6 pack

29 X 23 cm - 11 1/4’’ x 9”

Q3200
1.7L 
6 pack

26 X 4 cm - 10”

P4021
1.7L
6 pack

Elegant Extra resistant Extra light Oven safe 

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



74



ST
O

RA
GE

75

Storage

PURE JAR CLUB   P. 79

PURE JAR GLASS   P. 81 PURE JAR WOOD   P. 81

PURE JAR CORK   P. 80

STORING BOX CORK   P. 79
PURE BOX ACTIVE   P. 78

KEEP’N BOX   P. 77EASY BOX   P. 76

Food Storage

Dry Storage

PURE JAR COLOR   P. 80

NEW



76

The easy-to-open range that will follow you on all your culinary adventures

197 cl**
Q9700
6 pack

122 cl**
Q9699
6 pack

82 cl**
Q9698
6 pack

38 cl**
Q9696
6 pack

250 cl**
Q8228
6 pack

122 cl**
Q9703
6 pack

76 cl**
Q9702
6 pack

38 cl** .

Q9701
6 pack

92 cl**
Q8231
6 pack

67 cl**
Q8230
6 pack

Easy Box
T E M P E R E D  G L ASS  A N D  P P  L I D

** cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



77

ST
O

RA
GE

Keep’n Box
T E M P E R E D  G L ASS  A N D  P P  L I D

The ideal range to store and organize your fridge

197 cl**
P3680
6 pack

122 cl**
P0741
6 pack

82 cl**
P0740
6 pack

38 cl**
P0739
6 pack

122 cl**
P0736
6 pack

76 cl**
P0735
6 pack

38 cl**
P0734
6 pack

17 cm - 6 5/8”

P3672
6 pack

23 cm - 9”

P3671
6 pack

28 cm - 11”

Q4371
4 pack

*

1.1 L

P4167
6 pack

150 cl 

Q8396
6 pack

67 cl**
P0737
6 pack

42 cl**
P3681
6 pack

92 cl**
P0738
6 pack

1.1 L

P3676
6 pack

*

*except jug + jar

     

FR
ID

G
E  

SA
FE

**cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



78

Pure Box Active

The ultra-safe range, to carry your meal everywhere without risk

197 cl**
H7678
6 pack

122 cl**
H7677
6 pack

82 cl**
V5495
6 pack

38 cl**
H7679
6 pack

122 cl**
H7674
6 pack

76 cl**
V6642
6 pack

38 cl**
H7675
6 pack

92 cl**
H7683
6 pack

67 cl**
H7682
6 pack

42 cl**
H7681
6 pack

84 cl** .

J1902
6 pack

**  cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

T E M P E R E D  G L ASS  A N D  P P  L I D
Retail �sales unit:

Piece



ST
O

RA
GE

79

Storing Box Cork

** cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

**  cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

42 cl**
P9628
H = 10,8 cm 
6 pack

31 cl**
P9629
H = 9,7 cm 
6 pack

18 cl**
P9630
H = 9 cm 
6 pack

Pure Jar Club

2L**
V8008
H = 24,8 cm
6 pack

1.5 L**
34818
H = 21,2 cm
6 pack

1.5L**
V5919
H = 26,7 cm
6 pack

1L**
12404
H = 21 cm 
6 pack

0.75 L**
11972
H = 17,6 cm
6 pack

0.5 L** .

V8249
H = 14,5 cm
6 pack

0.28 L**
78045
H = 13,9 cm 
6 pack

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

https://www.youtube.com/shorts/Aqm_FD4R9Fk


80

1.5 L**
V6221
H = 20,6 cm 
6 pack

Pure Jar Cork

A sleek design and a touch of natural colour to bring elegance to your kitchen worktop

Pure Jar Color

0.75 L**
P9618
H = 12,8 cm 
6 pack

0.5 L**
P9619
H = 9,7 cm 
6 pack

2L**
P9615
H = 19 cm
6 pack

2L**
Q8593
H = 31,9 cm
6 pack

1.5 L**
P9616
H = 22 cm
6 pack

1L**
P9617
H = 16,1 cm
6 pack

0.5 L**
V6216
H = 8,4 cm
6 pack

0.75 L**
V6217
H = 11,4 cm
6 pack

1L**
V6219 
H = 14,8 cm
6 pack

**  cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

**  cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



ST
O

RA
GE

81

Pure Jar Wood

0.75 L**
Q3345
H = 12,5 cm 
6 pack

0.5 L**
Q3346
H = 9,4 cm 
6 pack

2L**
Q6414
H = 31,3 cm
6 pack

1.5 L**
Q3336
H = 21,6 cm
6 pack

1L** .

Q3339
H = 15,8 cm
6 pack

Pure Jar Glass

0.5 L**
P9610
H = 9,3 cm
6 pack

0.75 L**
P9611
H = 12,4 cm
6 pack

2L**
Q8588
H = 31,4 cm
6 pack

1.5 L**
P9613
H = 21,5 cm 
6 pack

1L**
P9612
H = 15,7 cm
6 pack

2L**
P9614
H = 18,8 cm 
6 pack

**  cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

**  cl/oz represents glass base only without lid

Retail �sales unit:
Piece

Retail �sales unit:
Piece



82

F
Closed box. Self-closing or 
semi-self-closing base

1/2 FA
Semi-open box

IR
Presentation tray

Plateau de présentation

K
Sleeve. 
Presentation packaging 
providing a view of the item(s)

P
RETRACTED DISPLAY UNIT
«Semi» presentation packaging 
with a printed cardboard base, 
retracted for a better view of 
the items

S
Service set

TA
Regular slotted carton 
used as primary 
packaging

B
Types of secondary 
packaging
Master carton

PAL
Pallet

Packaging codes



83

Keep’n Box 77

La Cave 10

Menades 8

New America 13

New Morning 24

Nuevo 23

Pampille Black 46

Pampille Clear 47

Pampille Granite 47

Pampille White 46

Plumi 48

Pure Box Active 78

Pure Jar Club 79

Pure Jar Color 80

Pure Jar Cork 80

Pure Jar Glass 81

Pure Jar Wood 81

Salto 13

Salzburg Colour 11

Slate 49

Smart Cuisine Carine 250°c 70

Smart Cuisine Carine & Lids 69

Smart Cuisine Diwali 250°c 72

Smart Cuisine Trianon 250°c 73

Smart Cuisine Wavy 250°c 71

Spirit Bar 16

Storing Box Cork 79

Stripy 23

Summer Pop 17

Sweet Line 49

Trianon 25

Trianon 45

Versailles 11

Vicky Lava Stone 52

Vicky Soft Green 50

Vicky Terracotta 51

Vinetis 9

World Beer 16

Zelie Black 55

Zelie White 54

COLLECTIONS Index

Accessories 65

A la Bonne Heure 22

Alba 22

Arcade 12

Ashtray 65

Aspen 58

Bowls, Cups & Mugs 25

Cadix 35

Carine Black 33

Carine Granite 34

Carine White 32

Cocktail Bar 16

Cocoon 58

Concepto 14

Concepto Bulles 15

Concepto Pampille 14

Concepto Riad 14

Concepto Stripy 15

Cosmos 58

Cottage Black 30

Cottage Granite 29

Diwali Black 37

Diwali Granite 38

Diwali Marble Granite 39

Diwali Paradise Blue 40

Diwali Paradise Green 41

Diwali White 36

Easy Box 76

Empilable 59

Empilable Caps 59

Equip Home 10

Eugene 13

Everyday 53

Evolution 24

Friends’ Time 42

Friends’ Time Experience 43

Gaston 12

Grand Central 24

Grand Chais Wine 7

Harena 44

83



01386 552 551

aduk-orders@arc-intl.com 

arctableware.com

Terrace Road, Pinvin, Pershore 
Worcestershire, WR10 2DJ

Showroom: London N10QH
Business Design Centre, Unit 307

ARC Distribution UK




